
 

  Delhi Technological University 
(Formerly, Delhi College of Engineering) 

EXAMINATION BRANCH 
Bawana Road, Delhi-110042 

 
 
No. DTU/Exam Cell/Date Sheet/B.Tech.(F/T & P/T)/2016                                     Dt.  26.09.2016 

 
ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM 

 
DATE SHEET: B.Tech. MID SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS  

SEPTEMBER 2016. 
 

In continuation to MID Semester Examinations date-sheet, the following subjects 
are scheduled/re-scheduled in the date sheet. 

 
Date & Day Time Paper Code 

 
Subject Title 

28.09.2016 
(Wednesday) 
 

04.30 P.M. 
to 

06.00 P.M. 

CE-403 Construction Technology and 
Management  

29.09.2016 
(Thursday) 

04.30 P.M. 
to 

06.00 P.M. 

CE-404-8 Earth & Earth Retaining Structures 

29.09.2016 
(Thursday) 

09.00 A.M 
To 

10.30 P.M 

ME-205 Machine Drawing And Solid 
Modeling (Practical Subject) 

30.09.2016 
(Friday) 

04.30 P.M. 
to 

06.00 P.M. 

EE-402 Switch Gear & Protection 

 
  

 (Dr. Naokant Deo) 
Dy. Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
 

1. PA to VC for information to Vice Chancellor 
2. PA to Pro Vice Chancellor 
3. Superintendent B.Tech./B.Tech.(Evening) Mid Sem. Exam- 2016. 
4. Dean Academic ( UG). 
5. OSD (Result), DTU with request to display on website. 


